CDA January Tournament

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Debater

Sarah Terrell (N)
Fairfield Warde

Aarav Sahu (N)
Fairfield Warde

Rhea Sadhu (N)
Stamford

Hillary Ho (N)
Stamford

Liam Harrison (N)
Staples

Aidan Tebbutt (N)
Staples

Isabella Ryan
King

Isaac Lake (N)
Stamford

Isha Jaishiva (N)
Stamford

Sam Laverne (N)
King

Yash Mahajan (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Jacob Choi (N)
Stamford

Owen Xu (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Michael Toolan
King

Oliver Lacour (N)
King

Jalyn Wan (N)
Farmington

Abby Ackerman (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Coco Liu (N)
King

Aanya Chitnis (N)
Fairfield Warde

Denys Baranovsk...
Stamford

Pts

110.5

110

108.5

108.5

108.5

108.5

108.5

107

107

107

106.5

106

106

106

106

105.5

105

105

105

105

Rnk

11

11

12

10

Warde Novice

Basis: CDA Debate Speakers

OPt

25.85

25.85

25.5

25.58

25.92

25.92

25.82

25.81

25.58

25.76

26.01

25.82

26.01

25.82

25.76

25.75

25.71

25.38

25.9

25.82

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

ORk

5.62

5.62

5.37

5.75

5.43

5.43

5.75

4.81

4.56

4.62

4.56

4.81

4.31

5.06

5.43

4.75

4.62

OpW

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.5

2.25

2.5

2.5

2.25

1.75

2.25

Rand

7.43

20.27

50.89

90.71

77.93

86.06

75.28

9.24

48.83

14.67

14.44

64.18

81.15

45.34

42.53

93.37

93.81

33.25

85.88

73.78

Speakers in Order

Raw Scores

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

W2128 R2:

32275

W2127.5R2:

3227

W1228 R2:

W4126

W1226.5R2:

W1228

W2127 R2:

W1227

W1226.5R2:

W2127.5

W1226.5R2:

W3127.5

W1326.5R2:

W2126.5

W2127 R2:

W2128

4326 R2:

W 3227

W2126 R2:

4326

W2126.5R2:

W3126

W1226.5R2:

4326

W 2125.5R2:

W1327

34265 R2:

W?2326.5

2426 R2:

3426

W1327 R2:

W2127.5

24265 R2:

W1226.5

W31255R2:

3426

W1226 R2:

W1327

23275 R3:

2328 R3:

W2127 R3:

W1227 R3:

W2127.5R3:

W1228 R3:

W1428 R3:

3426 R3:

W2126 R3:

W3128 R3:

W3127 R3:

W2127 R3:

W1326 R3:

W 4127 R3:

W1327 R3:

43275 R3:

W2127.5R3:

3225 R3:

W2127 R3:

W1226 R3:

Printed 2026-01-11 21:34:44 GMT Page 1 of 4

W2127.5

W1227.5

W1227.5

W1327

W1227

W21 26.5

3226.5

W1328

W3126

3426

W2127.5

3426.5

W1227.5

2326.5

3426

W 3226

3223

W1227

2426.5

3426



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Seima Kitano

Blind Brook Debat...

Joseph Bliley (N)
King

Jay Maden (N)
King

Cayden Tran
Loomis Chaffee

Alissa Song (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Charles Rabinowitz
Joel Barlow

Abby Reynolds
Wilton

Alisha Asnani (N)
Stamford

Hayden Goldstein

Blind Brook Debat...

Adrianna Gavriloi...
Staples

Hanna Joseph (N)
Stamford

Saanvi Chowdhary
Wilton

Vicky Jain

Loomis Chaffee

Anay Sahu (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Jade Lan (N)
Staples

Faizan Seyal (N)
Fairfield Warde

Simone Magdo-...
Loomis Chaffee

Abhay Jain (N)
Stamford

Ana Ahern (N)
St Paul Catholic

Kundana Krithika...
Farmington

Addison Kurtz (N)
St Paul Catholic

Arnab Karmokar (N)

Bethel

104.5

104.5

104.5

104

104

104

104

104

104

103.5

103.5

103.5

103.5

103.5

103

103

102.5

102.5

102.5

102.5

102

102

7

8

10

10

10

10

11

13

12

11

11

11

25.25

25.67

25.51

26.07

26.4

26.18

25.68

25.5

25.25

25.78

25.84

25.68

26.07

26.4

25.78

25.9

25.71

25.81

26.09

26.06

25.65

25.96

5.58

5.12

4.93

4.37

4.18

4.68

5.43

5.37

5.58

5.62

4.81

5.43

4.37

4.18

5.62

4.75

5.06

4.56

4.87

4.93

2.25

2.5

2.25

2.25

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.5

2.25

2.25

1.75

2.5

1.75

2.25

99.84

53.17

66.62

38.08

29.61

60.98

54.74

9.09

56.25

65.63

83.78

19.85

14.19

16.97

32.52

72.13

48.31

66.38

56.95

96.73

95.32

41.17

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

3227 R2:

W1226

41265 R2:

4326

3427 R2:

32255

W 32 25.5R2:

2325

4324 R2:

W4128

3424 R2:

4226.5

3426 R2:

W1226.5

W2127 R2:

W1424

23275 R2:

w2127

W3125 R2:

W1226

W2127.5R2:

43245

43255 R2:

W2127

W2326 R2:

3225

4325 R2:

W1427

W1326.5R2:

W2126.5

W1 324.5R2:

34255

W3126 R2:

W1226.5

W3124 R2:

W2127

2424 R2:

4326

3425 R2:

4325

W1227 R2:

W21255

W 1324.5R2:

4125

4126 R3:

3425 R3:

W1326 R3:

W3226 R3:

W2127 R3:

W 1426.5R3:

2325 R3:

W2126 R3:

41245 R3:

1427 R3:

3426 R3:

23255 R3:

W2 326.5R3:

W1226.5R3:

4125 R3:

W1227.5R3:

W1227 R3:

43255 R3:

W1227 R3:

W1326.5R3:

4325 R3:

W4126 R3:

Printed 2026-01-11 21:34:44 GMT Page 2 of 4

W31255

4127

4226

W4127.5

4325

W2127

W1326.5

W2127

W1325

W12255

42255

W31255

W4126

3425

W1225

24255

2323

W 3126

34255

4326

23245

3426.5



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Henry Schofield (N)

Blind Brook Debat...

Logan Couture (N)
Waterford

Elodie Magnant (N)
King

Pranav Ramanath...
Bethel

Brendan McCarth...
King

Abigail O’Connor (...

St Paul Catholic

Michael Yang (N)
Farmington

Dominic Sielicki
St Paul Catholic

ALisha Mehta (N)
Farmington

Bernyce Aba (N)
Bethel

Ivanka Haglund (N)
Waterford

Maisy Burch (N)
Lauralton Hall De...

Maddison DelLine...
Robert E. Fitch

Sawyer Mills (N)
Stamford

Kendall Hartung (N)
Robert E. Fitch

julian moran lagu...

Blind Brook Debat...

Malia Fogarty (N)
Lauralton Hall De...

Clara Serraro (N)
Robert E. Fitch

Xavier Eastin (N)
Robert E. Fitch

Anishka ariya (N)
Farmington

Jamie Lee (N)
Farmington

Evelyn Jung (N)
Farmington

102

102

102

102

102

101.5

101.5

101.5

101.5

101

101

101

101

101

100.5

100.5

100.5

100.5

100

100

99

99

10

10

11

12

12

10

12

12

14

10

11

13

14

10

11

13

13

10

15

11

12

25.97

25.69

25.38

25.96

25.51

25.65

26.18

26.09

26.06

25.48

25.69

25.95

25.85

25.84

25.37

25.97

25.95

25.85

25.37

25.75

25.56

25.56

5.43

4.93

4.93

4.68

4.56

4.87

5.75

5.18

4.93

4.81

5.08

5.18

4.93

5.08

4.31

4.93

4.93

2.25

1.75

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.5

15

2.25

1.75

1.25

1.25

2.5

52.29

6.31

66.16

4.83

68.65

46.85

50.29

36.07

16.32

60.34

88.51

94.87

13.36

65.69

6.17

97.24

3.19

26.09

78.29

18.87

33.42

60.35

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

W 4223.5R2:
34275
w2125 R2:
2426

4225 R2:
w2126
W3123.5R2:
4127
43255 R2:
2325
W1226 R2:
W1225.5
4324  R2:
4227
24245 R2:
34255
4324 R2:
34265
2425  R2:
3223

W12 25.5R2:
4225

3424  R2:
W4126
4326 R2:
4324

W12 26.5R2:
34245
31235 R2:
W4125
W2424 R2:
4326.5
43255 R2:
w4125
34255 R2:
43245
1324 R2:
W 4124
2424  R2:
4326

4224  R2:
23245
42235 R2:
32245

W2127 R3:
42265 R3:
2325 R3:
W1425 R3:
W1325 R3:
43255 R3:
W4124 R3:
W2126.5R3:
W3125 R3:
2427 R3:
24255 R3:
4226 R3:
34255 R3:
4326 R3:
W3226 R3:
W2127 R3:
42245 R3:
43245 R3:
W2325 R3:
34245 R3:
43255 R3:
34255 R3:

W1424

W 14245

W1226

3426.5

2426.5

23245

W1226.5

4325

3426

4126

W4125

42725

W?23255

2424

4226

W4123

24255

W 3226

2427

W 32255

W2325

W 32255

Printed 2026-01-11 21:34:44 GMT Page 3 of 4



65 Shaivi Komireddy... 98.67 12 1 26.06 4.16 2.67 43.95 RI1: 34245 R2: 4324 R3: 43255

Farmington

66 Ryan Carbone (N) 98.5 15 25.48 5.75 1.5 9.89 R1: 24245 R2: 4226 R3: 1425
Bethel R4: 3223

67 Olivia Eskew (N) 98 7 1 25.81 5.37 1.25 50.52 R1: 3423 R2: 42255 R3: 1426
Robert E. Fitch R4: W41235

68 Sahasra Erigela (N) 96.67 16 1 26.06 4.16 2.67 38.41 RI1: 3424 R2: 34235 R3: 3425
Farmington

69 Jake Paterno (N) 96.5 16 25.67 5.12 2 34.42 R1: 14245 R2: 43245 R3: 4123
King R4: 34245

70 Adriana Sirois (N) 95 16 1 25.81 5.37 1.25 9.47 R1: 4323 R2: 2424 R3: 4125
Robert E. Fitch R4: W 1423

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2026-01-11 21:34:44 GMT Page 4 of 4



