

CDA January Tournament

Warde Novice

Speakers in Order

Basis: CDA Debate Speakers

	Debater	Pts	Rnk	W	OPt	ORk	OpW	Rand	Raw Scores
1	Sarah Terrell (N) Fairfield Warde	110.5	7	2	25.85	5.62	1.75	7.43	R1: W 2 1 28 R2: 2 3 27.5 R3: W 2 1 27.5 R4: 3 2 27.5
2	Aarav Sahu (N) Fairfield Warde	110	9	2	25.85	5.62	1.75	20.27	R1: W 2 1 27.5 R2: 2 3 28 R3: W 1 2 27.5 R4: 3 2 27
3	Rhea Sadhu (N) Stamford	108.5	4	4	25.5	5.37	1.75	50.89	R1: W 1 2 28 R2: W 2 1 27 R3: W 1 2 27.5 R4: W 4 1 26
4	Hillary Ho (N) Stamford	108.5	5	4	25.58	5.75	2	90.71	R1: W 1 2 26.5 R2: W 1 2 27 R3: W 1 3 27 R4: W 1 2 28
5	Liam Harrison (N) Staples	108.5	6	4	25.92	5.43	1.75	77.93	R1: W 2 1 27 R2: W 2 1 27.5 R3: W 1 2 27 R4: W 1 2 27
6	Aidan Tebbutt (N) Staples	108.5	6	4	25.92	5.43	1.75	86.06	R1: W 1 2 26.5 R2: W 1 2 28 R3: W 2 1 26.5 R4: W 2 1 27.5
7	Isabella Ryan King	108.5	6	3	25.82	5	2	75.28	R1: W 1 2 26.5 R2: W 1 4 28 R3: 3 2 26.5 R4: W 3 1 27.5
8	Isaac Lake (N) Stamford	107	7	3	25.81	5	1.75	9.24	R1: W 1 3 26.5 R2: 3 4 26 R3: W 1 3 28 R4: W 2 1 26.5
9	Isha Jaishiva (N) Stamford	107	8	4	25.58	5.75	2	48.83	R1: W 2 1 27 R2: W 2 1 26 R3: W 3 1 26 R4: W 2 1 28
10	Sam Laverne (N) King	107	11	2	25.76	4.81	2	14.67	R1: 4 3 26 R2: W 3 1 28 R3: 3 4 26 R4: W 3 2 27
11	Yash Mahajan (N) Loomis Chaffee	106.5	8	3	26.01	4.56	2.5	14.44	R1: W 2 1 26 R2: W 3 1 27 R3: W 2 1 27.5 R4: 4 3 26
12	Jacob Choi (N) Stamford	106	8	3	25.82	4.62	2.25	64.18	R1: W 2 1 26.5 R2: W 2 1 27 R3: 3 4 26.5 R4: W 3 1 26
13	Owen Xu (N) Loomis Chaffee	106	9	3	26.01	4.56	2.5	81.15	R1: W 1 2 26.5 R2: W 1 3 26 R3: W 1 2 27.5 R4: 4 3 26
14	Michael Toolan King	106	11	3	25.82	5	2	45.34	R1: W 2 1 25.5 R2: W 4 1 27 R3: 2 3 26.5 R4: W 1 3 27
15	Oliver Lacour (N) King	106	12	2	25.76	4.81	2	42.53	R1: 3 4 26.5 R2: W 1 3 27 R3: 3 4 26 R4: W 2 3 26.5
16	Jalyn Wan (N) Farmington	105.5	10	1	25.75	4.31	2.5	93.37	R1: 2 4 26 R2: 4 3 27.5 R3: W 3 2 26 R4: 3 4 26
17	Abby Ackerman (N) Loomis Chaffee	105	6	3	25.71	5.06	2.25	93.81	R1: W 1 3 27 R2: W 2 1 27.5 R3: 3 2 23 R4: W 2 1 27.5
18	Coco Liu (N) King	105	6	2	25.38	5.43	1.75	33.25	R1: 2 4 26.5 R2: 3 2 25 R3: W 1 2 27 R4: W 1 2 26.5
19	Aanya Chitnis (N) Fairfield Warde	105	8	2	25.9	4.75	2	85.88	R1: W 3 1 25.5 R2: W 2 1 27 R3: 2 4 26.5 R4: 3 4 26
20	Denys Baranovsk... Stamford	105	9	3	25.82	4.62	2.25	73.78	R1: W 1 2 26 R2: W 1 2 26 R3: 3 4 26 R4: W 1 3 27

21	Seima Kitano Blind Brook Debat...	104.5	7	2	25.25	5.58	1	99.84	R1: 3 2 27 R4: W 1 2 26	R2: 4 1 26	R3: W 3 1 25.5
22	Joseph Bliley (N) King	104.5	8		25.67	5.12	2	53.17	R1: 4 1 26.5 R4: 4 3 26	R2: 3 4 25	R3: 4 1 27
23	Jay Maden (N) King	104.5	10	1	25.51	4.93	2.25	66.62	R1: 3 4 27 R4: 3 2 25.5	R2: W 1 3 26	R3: 4 2 26
24	Cayden Tran Loomis Chaffee	104	9	3	26.07	4.37	2.5	38.08	R1: W 3 2 25.5 R4: 2 3 25	R2: W 3 2 26	R3: W 4 1 27.5
25	Alissa Song (N) Loomis Chaffee	104	9	2	26.4	4.18	2.25	29.61	R1: 4 3 24 R4: W 4 1 28	R2: W 2 1 27	R3: 4 3 25
26	Charles Rabinowitz Joel Barlow	104	9	2	26.18	4.68	2.25	60.98	R1: 3 4 24 R4: 4 2 26.5	R2: W 1 4 26.5	R3: W 2 1 27
27	Abby Reynolds Wilton	104	9	2	25.68	5.43	1.75	54.74	R1: 3 4 26 R4: W 1 2 26.5	R2: 2 3 25	R3: W 1 3 26.5
28	Alisha Asnani (N) Stamford	104	10	4	25.5	5.37	1.75	9.09	R1: W 2 1 27 R4: W 1 4 24	R2: W 2 1 26	R3: W 2 1 27
29	Hayden Goldstein Blind Brook Debat...	104	10	2	25.25	5.58	1	56.25	R1: 2 3 27.5 R4: W 2 1 27	R2: 4 1 24.5	R3: W 1 3 25
30	Adrianna Gavriloi... Staples	103.5	7	3	25.78	5.62	1.75	65.63	R1: W 3 1 25 R4: W 1 2 26	R2: 1 4 27	R3: W 1 2 25.5
31	Hanna Joseph (N) Stamford	103.5	9	1	25.84	4.81	2	83.78	R1: W 2 1 27.5 R4: 4 3 24.5	R2: 3 4 26	R3: 4 2 25.5
32	Saanvi Chowdhary Wilton	103.5	10	2	25.68	5.43	1.75	19.85	R1: 4 3 25.5 R4: W 2 1 27	R2: 2 3 25.5	R3: W 3 1 25.5
33	Vicky Jain Loomis Chaffee	103.5	11	3	26.07	4.37	2.5	14.19	R1: W 2 3 26 R4: 3 2 25	R2: W 2 3 26.5	R3: W 4 1 26
34	Anay Sahu (N) Loomis Chaffee	103.5	13	2	26.4	4.18	2.25	16.97	R1: 4 3 25 R4: W 1 4 27	R2: W 1 2 26.5	R3: 3 4 25
35	Jade Lan (N) Staples	103	8	3	25.78	5.62	1.75	32.52	R1: W 1 3 26.5 R4: W 2 1 26.5	R2: 4 1 25	R3: W 1 2 25
36	Faizan Seyal (N) Fairfield Warde	103	12	2	25.9	4.75	2	72.13	R1: W 1 3 24.5 R4: 3 4 25.5	R2: W 1 2 27.5	R3: 2 4 25.5
37	Simone Magdo-... Loomis Chaffee	102.5	9	3	25.71	5.06	2.25	48.31	R1: W 3 1 26 R4: W 1 2 26.5	R2: W 1 2 27	R3: 2 3 23
38	Abhay Jain (N) Stamford	102.5	11	3	25.81	5	1.75	66.38	R1: W 3 1 24 R4: W 2 1 27	R2: 4 3 25.5	R3: W 3 1 26
39	Ana Ahern (N) St Paul Catholic	102.5	11	1	26.09	4.56	2.5	56.95	R1: 2 4 24 R4: 4 3 26	R2: W 1 2 27	R3: 3 4 25.5
40	Kundana Krithika... Farmington	102.5	11	1	26.06	4.87	1.75	96.73	R1: 3 4 25 R4: 4 3 25	R2: W 1 3 26.5	R3: 4 3 26
41	Addison Kurtz (N) St Paul Catholic	102	8	2	25.65	5.25	2	95.32	R1: W 1 2 27 R4: W 2 1 25.5	R2: 4 3 25	R3: 2 3 24.5
42	Arnab Karmokar (N) Bethel	102	9	2	25.96	4.93	2.25	41.17	R1: W 1 3 24.5 R4: 4 1 25	R2: W 4 1 26	R3: 3 4 26.5

43	Henry Schofield (N) Blind Brook Debat...	102	10	3	25.97	4	3	52.29	R1: W 4 2 23.5 R4: 3 4 27.5	R2: W 2 1 27	R3: W 1 4 24
44	Logan Couture (N) Waterford	102	10	2	25.69	5	2.25	6.31	R1: W 2 1 25 R4: 2 4 26	R2: 4 2 26.5	R3: W 1 4 24.5
45	Elodie Magnant (N) King	102	11	2	25.38	5.43	1.75	66.16	R1: 4 2 25 R4: W 2 1 26	R2: 2 3 25	R3: W 1 2 26
46	Pranav Ramanath... Bethel	102	12	2	25.96	4.93	2.25	4.83	R1: W 3 1 23.5 R4: 4 1 27	R2: W 1 4 25	R3: 3 4 26.5
47	Brendan McCarth... King	102	12	1	25.51	4.93	2.25	68.65	R1: 4 3 25.5 R4: 2 3 25	R2: W 1 3 25	R3: 2 4 26.5
48	Abigail O'Connor (... St Paul Catholic	101.5	10	2	25.65	5.25	2	46.85	R1: W 1 2 26 R4: W 1 2 25.5	R2: 4 3 25.5	R3: 2 3 24.5
49	Michael Yang (N) Farmington	101.5	12	2	26.18	4.68	2.25	50.29	R1: 4 3 24 R4: 4 2 27	R2: W 4 1 24	R3: W 1 2 26.5
50	Dominic Sielicki St Paul Catholic	101.5	12	1	26.09	4.56	2.5	36.07	R1: 2 4 24.5 R4: 3 4 25.5	R2: W 2 1 26.5	R3: 4 3 25
51	ALisha Mehta (N) Farmington	101.5	14	1	26.06	4.87	1.75	16.32	R1: 4 3 24 R4: 3 4 26.5	R2: W 3 1 25	R3: 3 4 26
52	Bernyce Aba (N) Bethel	101	7		25.48	5.75	1.5	60.34	R1: 2 4 25 R4: 3 2 23	R2: 2 4 27	R3: 4 1 26
53	Ivanka Haglund (N) Waterford	101	10	2	25.69	5	2.25	88.51	R1: W 1 2 25.5 R4: 4 2 25	R2: 2 4 25.5	R3: W 4 1 25
54	Maisy Burch (N) Lauralton Hall De...	101	11	1	25.95	5.18	1.75	94.87	R1: 3 4 24 R4: W 4 1 26	R2: 4 2 26	R3: 4 2 25
55	Maddison DeLine... Robert E. Fitch	101	13	1	25.85	4.93	1.25	13.36	R1: 4 3 26 R4: 4 3 24	R2: 3 4 25.5	R3: W 2 3 25.5
56	Sawyer Mills (N) Stamford	101	14	1	25.84	4.81	2	65.69	R1: W 1 2 26.5 R4: 3 4 24.5	R2: 4 3 26	R3: 2 4 24
57	Kendall Hartung (N) Robert E. Fitch	100.5	10	2	25.37	5.08	2	6.17	R1: 3 1 23.5 R4: W 4 1 25	R2: W 3 2 26	R3: 4 2 26
58	julian moran lagu... Blind Brook Debat...	100.5	11	3	25.97	4	3	97.24	R1: W 2 4 24 R4: 4 3 26.5	R2: W 2 1 27	R3: W 4 1 23
59	Malia Fogarty (N) Lauralton Hall De...	100.5	13	1	25.95	5.18	1.75	3.19	R1: 4 3 25.5 R4: W 4 1 25	R2: 4 2 24.5	R3: 2 4 25.5
60	Clara Serraro (N) Robert E. Fitch	100.5	13	1	25.85	4.93	1.25	26.09	R1: 3 4 25.5 R4: 4 3 24.5	R2: 4 3 24.5	R3: W 3 2 26
61	Xavier Eastin (N) Robert E. Fitch	100	10	2	25.37	5.08	2	78.29	R1: 1 3 24 R4: W 4 1 24	R2: W 2 3 25	R3: 2 4 27
62	Anishka ariya (N) Farmington	100	15	1	25.75	4.31	2.5	18.87	R1: 2 4 24 R4: 4 3 26	R2: 3 4 24.5	R3: W 3 2 25.5
63	Jamie Lee (N) Farmington	99	11	1	25.56	4.93	2	33.42	R1: 4 2 24 R4: 2 3 24.5	R2: 4 3 25.5	R3: W 2 3 25
64	Evelyn Jung (N) Farmington	99	12	1	25.56	4.93	2	60.35	R1: 4 2 23.5 R4: 3 2 24.5	R2: 3 4 25.5	R3: W 3 2 25.5

65	Shaivi Komireddy... Farmington	98.67	12	1	26.06	4.16	2.67	43.95	R1: 3 4 24.5	R2: 4 3 24	R3: 4 3 25.5
66	Ryan Carbone (N) Bethel	98.5	15		25.48	5.75	1.5	9.89	R1: 2 4 24.5 R4: 3 2 23	R2: 4 2 26	R3: 1 4 25
67	Olivia Eskew (N) Robert E. Fitch	98	7	1	25.81	5.37	1.25	50.52	R1: 3 4 23 R4: W 4 1 23.5	R2: 4 2 25.5	R3: 1 4 26
68	Sahasra Erigela (N) Farmington	96.67	16	1	26.06	4.16	2.67	38.41	R1: 3 4 24	R2: 3 4 23.5	R3: 3 4 25
69	Jake Paterno (N) King	96.5	16		25.67	5.12	2	34.42	R1: 1 4 24.5 R4: 3 4 24.5	R2: 4 3 24.5	R3: 4 1 23
70	Adriana Sirois (N) Robert E. Fitch	95	16	1	25.81	5.37	1.25	9.47	R1: 4 3 23 R4: W 1 4 23	R2: 2 4 24	R3: 4 1 25